
MARCH
Wed., March 29 – Neeley Estate Household Auction – Younger Gallery Featuring Modern 
Furniture, Collectibles, Household, Lawn & Garden, Native American Hatchet.

APRIL
Sat., April 1 – Recreational Vehicle Consignment Auction – Younger Gallery Featuring 
4-Wheelers, Side-by-Sides, Motorcycles, Campers & Motor Homes, Boats, Lawn & Garden!  
Sun., April 2 – Estate Coin Auction – Younger Gallery – Featuring 350+ Lots of Gold and 
Silver Coins, Commemorative Coins, Currency and More!
Sat., April 8 –Harold & Kathy Hull Collectible Auction – Younger Gallery – Featuring Hull 
Pottery Collection, Vaseline Glass, Black Americana, Butter Churns, Primitives and More! 
Sat., April 15 & Sun., April 16 –Schneider Life-Long Collectible Auction – Younger  
Gallery – Featuring Antiques & Primitives, Red Wing Crocks, Griswold & Wagoner Cast 
Iron, Butter Churns including Daisy and Wooden Barrel Churns, National Cash Register,  
Advertising and More!
Sat., April 22 & Sun., April 23 – 1st Weekend of High End Military Gun Auction – Younger 
Gallery – Featuring Military Guns, Pistols, Long Arms, Colt, Remington, Springfield, Ruger, Wal-
ther, Luger, M1 Garands, Tanker, 100s of American and Foreign Bayonets, Reloading Supplies, 
Tooling and Reloading Tools, Ammo and More! Benefits Scholastic Shooting Sports Foundation.
Sat., April 29 & Sun., April 30 – 2nd Weekend of High End Military Gun Auction – Younger 
Gallery – Featuring Military Guns, Pistols, Long Arms, Colt, Remington, Springfield, Ruger, Wal-
ther, Luger, M1 Garands, Tanker, 100s of American and Foreign Bayonets, Reloading Supplies, 
Tooling and Reloading Tools, Ammo and More! Benefits Scholastic Shooting Sports Foundation.

MAY
Sat., May 6 – Vintage Antique Tractors, Airplane, Hit & Miss Engines and Horse-
Drawn Equipment Consignment  Auction – Call NOW to Consign
Sat., May 13 & Sun., May 14 – Large, Military Gun Estate Auction – Younger Gal-
lery – More Details to Come

For Details Visit  YOUNGERAUCTION.COM
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